
Ungdomstouren 2016 GöteneResultat

Klass 1
1

2

3

4

5

6

Andersen Linnea, Blikstorps AIK

Källström Melker, Karlsborgs BTK

Karlsson Olle, Skövde PK

Andersson Erik, Götene/Tor BTK

Johansson Martin, Skövde PK

Eriksson Adam, Karlsborgs BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Andersen Linnea - Källström Melker

Andersen Linnea - Karlsson Olle

Källström Melker - Andersson Erik

Andersen Linnea - Johansson Martin

Källström Melker - Eriksson Adam

14, 5, -10, 9

5, 10, 8

8, 0, 9

-9, -6, 6, 7, 6

8, -5, 6, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 1 B
1

2

3

4

5

6

Fredriksson Hugo, Blikstorps AIK

Fredriksson Lucas, Blikstorps AIK

Magnusson Linus, Mariestads BTK

Rosebrink Adam, Hörnebo SK

Högberg Erik, Hörnebo SK

Thorsén Matilda, Blikstorps AIK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Fredriksson Hugo - Fredriksson Lucas

Fredriksson Hugo - Magnusson Linus

Fredriksson Lucas - Rosebrink Adam

Fredriksson Lucas - Högberg Erik

Magnusson Linus - Thorsén Matilda

-9, 3, -12, 8, 3

7, 4, 8

-9, 10, 7, 9

-3, 7, -6, 9, 5

7, 9, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 2
1

2

3

4

Leksell Isak, Skövde PK

Kjellström Olof, Skövde PK

Freidlitz William, Mariestads BTK

Hammarén Elsa, Götene/Tor BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Leksell Isak - Kjellström Olof

Leksell Isak - Freidlitz William

Kjellström Olof - Hammarén Elsa

-7, -8, 8, 8, 10

4, -9, 8, 11

9, 10, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 2 B
1

2

3

4

Wokke Emil, Skövde PK

Pettersson Jonatan, Skövde PK

Hammar Emil, Mariestads BTK

Fredriksson Eddie, Skövde PK

Final

Semi
Semi

Wokke Emil - Pettersson Jonatan

Wokke Emil - Hammar Emil
Pettersson Jonatan - Fredriksson Eddie

-12, 10, -11, 8, 3

5, 7, 9
9, 9, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 3
1

2

3

4

Rosin Måns, Skövde PK

Ahlberg Isak, Istrums SK

Mehari Siem, Skagersviks BTK

Eriksson Hjelm Marcus, Hörnebo SK

Final

Semi

Semi

Rosin Måns - Ahlberg Isak

Rosin Måns - Mehari Siem

Ahlberg Isak - Eriksson Hjelm Marcus

7, 5, 6

6, 5, 4

7, 8, -9, -17, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 3 B
1

2

3

4

Granlund Alfred, Skövde PK

Andersson Daniel, Götene/Tor BTK

Axelsson Sandra, Karlsborgs BTK

Axelsson Melvin, Karlsborgs BTK

Final

Semi

Semi
1/4

Granlund Alfred - Andersson Daniel

Granlund Alfred - Axelsson Sandra

Andersson Daniel - Axelsson Melvin
Sandra Axelsson vann på WO mot Melvin Larsson

7, 5, 6

5, 7, -9, 8

7, 5, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 4
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Johansson Oskar, Götene/Tor BTK

Boqvist Adam, Götene/Tor BTK

Johansson Emil, Skövde PK

Nyberg Erik, Istrums SK

Tessagabriel Rem, Skagersviks BTK

Lantz Hugo, Istrums SK

Nielsen Linus, Istrums SK

Wokke Linus, Skövde PK

Cederholm Mohlin Andrea, Hörnebo SK

Ali Abbas Fadi, Skagersviks BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Johansson Oskar - Boqvist Adam

Johansson Oskar - Johansson Emil

Boqvist Adam - Nyberg Erik

Johansson Oskar - Tessagabriel Rem

Boqvist Adam - Lantz Hugo

Johansson Emil - Nielsen Linus

Nyberg Erik - Wokke Linus

Tessagabriel Rem - Cederholm Mohlin Andrea

Wokke Linus - Ali Abbas Fadi

-8, 2, 8, 8

4, 9, 8

6, 1, 4

8, 8, 3

1, 1, 6

8, 3, 1

-4, 6, 4, -3, 2

5, 7, 9

10, 3, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Klass 4 B
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Johansson Joel, Istrums SK

Ali Abbas Forat, Skagersviks BTK

Isho Yousef, Skagersviks BTK

Brandberg Ganyawi, Skagersviks BTK

Gustavsson Stina, Skagersviks BTK

Ferm Indra, Karlsborgs BTK

Källström Hilma, Karlsborgs BTK

Hejdström Melker, Hörnebo SK

Dahlenfors Casper, Blikstorps AIK

Lundberg Philip, Blikstorps AIK

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4
1/8

1/8

Johansson Joel - Ali Abbas Forat

Johansson Joel - Isho Yousef
Ali Abbas Forat - Brandberg Ganyawi

Johansson Joel - Gustavsson Stina

Ali Abbas Forat - Ferm Indra

Isho Yousef - Källström Hilma

Brandberg Ganyawi - Hejdström Melker
Johansson Joel - Dahlenfors Casper

Hejdström Melker - Lundberg Philip

0, 2, -8, 7

5, -11, -6, 5, 9
8, 6, 7

5, -9, 7, 8

8, -7, 9, 7

2, 7, 2

9, 3, 15
3, -10, -10, 2, 9

12, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


